
1 of 1 

Date rec 'd: 6 / 17 / 66 

INTERVAL SHEET 
WWCR-995 

VDMR Well No : 1630 

Sample Interval : from 50 ' to : 190' 

PROP: Hunter Faulconer (Dinner Theatres. Inc.) Number of samples: 15 

COMP: C. R. Moore T otal Depth: 195' 

COUNTY: Albemarle (Farmington) Oil or Gas: Water:XExploratory: 

From-To From-To From-To From-To 

no samples 
50 -
60 -
70 -
80 -

90 
100 -
110 -
120 -

0 130 -

140 -
150 -
160 -
170 -
180 -

190 -

all intervals have both washed a nd unwashed samples 



OWNER: 
DRILLER: 
COUNTY: 

Hunter F aulconer (Dinner Theaters, Inc.) 
C. R. Moore Drilling Co. 
Albemarle (Farmington) 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

VDMR: 1630 
WWCR: 995 

TOTAL DEPTH : 195' 

Depth in feet 

0- 50 

50 

60 

70 

80 

90 

100 

110 

120 

130 

140 

150 

160 

170 

180 

190 

190-195 

No samples 

Biotite Gneiss - gray, medium-grained; feldspar, quartz, 
hiotite, garnet, pyrite and vein quartz 

" with iron-oxide s tains 

" 

" w ith minor amount of muscovite 

" with slickensides and iron-oxide stains 

" 

" 

" with slickensides and iron-oxide stains 

Amphibolite - very dark-gray, fine- to medium-grained; 
amphiboles, fe ldspar, biotite, minor quartz, 
trace of calcite and minor vein quartz 

" with trace amounts of native copper 

" 

" with increased amounts of vein quartz 

" 

Mixed Amphibolite and Biotite Gneiss 

Biotite Gneiss - gray, medium - grained; feldspar, quartz, 
biotite, minor amounts of hornblende and 
vein quartz 

No sample 



) 

- 2 -

OWNER: Hunter Faulconer (Dinner Theaters, Inc.) # 1630 

0-50' 
50-190' 
190-195 ' 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

Rock Unit 

No samples 
Lovingston Formation 
No sample 

A ge 

Precambrian 

Vir ginia Division of Mineral Resour ces 
Robert G . Willson, Geologist 
October 13, 1967 




