INTERVAL SHEET

		WWCR-995
Page 1	of 1	VDMR Well No: 1630
Date rec'd:	6/17/66	Sample Interval: from 50' to: 190'
PROP: Hunter]	Faulconer (Dinner Theatres, Inc.)	Number of samples: 15
COMP: C. R. 1	Moore	Total Depth: 195'
COUNTY: Al	bemarle (Farmington)	Oil or Gas: Water: ^X Exploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
no samples	-	-	-
no saīmples 50 -	-	-	-
60 -	-	-	-
70 -	-	-	-
80 -	-	_	-
00			
90 -	-	-	_
100 -	-	-	μ.,
110 -	-	-	
120 -	-	-	-
130 -	-		-
140 -	-		÷.
150 -	-	-	$\frac{1}{2^{2}}$ λ
160 -	-	-	-
170 -	-	-	-
180 -	-	-	-
100			
190 -	-	-	-
-	-	-	
-	-	-	-
<u>~</u>	_	-	_
	_	-	-
- 2	_	_	_
-	_	_	
1 <u>-</u>	_		
-			-
_	_		
-	-	-	
-	-		-
-	-	-	_
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	
-	-	-	-

all intervals have both washed and unwashed samples

OWNER:	Hunter Faulconer (Dinner Theaters, Inc.)	VDMR:	1630
DRILLER:	C. R. Moore Drilling Co.	WWCR:	995
COUNTY:	Albemarle (Farmington)	TOTAL DEPTH:	195'

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth in feet

i

0- 50	No samples		
50			nedium-grained; feldspar, quartz, garnet, pyrite and vein quartz
60		"	with iron-oxide stains
70		п	
80	,		with minor amount of muscovite
90	,		with slickensides and iron-oxide stains
100	,	* *	
110		11	
120	,		with slickensides and iron-oxide stains
130	Amphibolite - very dark-gray, fine- to medium-grained; amphiboles, feldspar, biotite, minor quartz, trace of calcite and minor vein quartz		
140	,	tí -	with trace amounts of native copper
150	1	n ⁻	
160	,	11	with increased amounts of vein quartz
170	1	11	
180	Mixed Amphibolite and Biotite Gneiss		
190	1		nedium-grained; feldspar, quartz, , minor amounts of hornblende and artz
190-195	No sample		

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit

Age

0-50' 50-190' 190-195' No samples Lovingston Formation No sample

Precambrian

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Robert G. Willson, Geologist October 13, 1967